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COUNTY
1010 WASATCH

SCHOOL DISTRICTS
2010 WASATCH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

INCORPORATED MUNICIPALITIES
3010 CHARLESTON
3015 DANIEL TOWN
3020 HEBER CITY
3025 HIDEOUT TOWN
3026 INDEPENDENCE
3027  INTERLAKEN TOWN.
3030 MIDWAY
3035 PARK CITY
3040 WALLSBURG

SPECIAL SERVICE/ LOCAL DISTRICTS
4010 A CHARLESTON WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
4020 B MIDWAY SANITATION DISTRICT
4065 H WASATCH COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
4070 I PARK CITY FIRE SERVICE DISTRICT
4075 J SNYDERVILLE BASIN WATER RECLAMATION DISTRICT
4080 K PARK CITY WATER SERVICE DISTRICT
4090 L WASATCH COUNTY PARK & RECREATION SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT #2
4095 O TWIN CREEKS SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT 
4100 P JORDANELLE SPECIAL SERVICE DIST
4150 Q HIDEOUT LOCAL DISTRICT #1
4155 R OWLS NEST SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
4160 S NORTH VILLAGE SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
4270 X CENTRAL UTAH WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
4290 Z SOLDIER SUMMIT SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
4300 (A-A) STRAWBERRY RANCH SPECIAL SERVICE DIST

PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE DISTRICTS
5000 (PID1) MIDA-MOUNTAIN VILLAGE PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE DISTRICT
5010 (PID2) MIDA GOLF & EQUESTRIAN CENTER PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTRE DISTRICT
5016 (PID4) JORDENELLE RIDGE PUBLIC INFRASTRUTURE DISTRICT (WITHIN 4100)
5017 (PID4) JORDENELLE RIDGE PUBLIC INFRASTRUTURE DISTRICT (WITHIN 4160)

5020 (PID5)
5021 (PID5) JORDENELLE MARINA RECREATIONS AREA PID (WITHIN 9008)
5025 (PID6) WAKARA RIDGE PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE DISTRICT
5030 (IFD1) SKYRIDGE PEGASUS INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT
5035 (PID7) BLACK ROCK MOUNTAIN RESORT PUBLIC INFRASTRUTURE DISTRICT

REDEVELOPMENT PROJECTS
8000 (A-1) HEBER CITY DOWNTOWN COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT DISTRICT
9000 (Z-1) MIDA COUNTY

JORDENELLE MARINA RECREATIONS AREA PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE 
DISTRICT
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9001 (Z-1-1) MIDA COUNTY - PHASE 1
9002 (Z-1-2) MIDA COUNTY - PHASE 2
9003 (Z-2) MIDA HIDEOUT
9004 (Z-2-2) MIDA HIDEOUT - PHASE 1
9005 (Z-2-1) MIDA HIDEOUT - PHASE 2
9006 (Z-1-1) MIDA COUNTY - PHASE 1
9007 (Z-1-1) MIDA COUNTY - PHASE 1
9008 (Z-1) MIDA COUNTY (WITH IN 5021)
9009 (Z-1-1) MIDA COUNTY - PHASE 1 (WITHIN 5020)
9010 (Z-1-1) MIDA COUNTY - PHASE 1 (WITHIN 5030)
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COUNTY
TAX 

AREA

TAX 
AREA 
EXT NOMENCLATURE

26 001 WCSD CHARLESTON A, H, L, X

26 005 WCSD CHARLESTON H, L, X

26 017  WCSD DANIEL H, L, O, X

26 011 WCSD DANIEL H, L, X

26 013 WCSD HEBER H, L, O, X

26 036  WCSD HEBER H, L, P, X, (PID2)

26 035  WCSD HEBER H, L, P, X

26 037  WCSD HEBER H, L, S, X, (PID2)

26 003 WCSD HEBER H, L, X

26 003 0001 WCSD HEBER H, L, X, (A-1)

26 003 0002 WCSD HEBER H, L, S, X

26 024 WCSD HIDEOUT H, L, P, Q, X

26 021 WCSD HIDEOUT H, L, P, X 

26 021 0001 WCSD HIDEOUT H, L, P, X (Z-2)

26 025 WCSD HIDEOUT H, L, P,  X, (Z-2-2)

26 033 WCSD HIDEOUT H, L, P, X (Z-2-1)

26 020  WCSD HIDEOUT H, L, X

26 019  WCSD INDEPENDENCE H, L, O, X

26 018  WCSD INDEPENDENCE H, L, X

26 028 WCSD INTERLAKEN B, E, H, L, X

26 004 WCSD MIDWAY B, H, L, X

26 022  WCSD PARK CITY H, J, K, L, P, X

26 007 WCSD PARK CITY H, K, L, X

26 009 WCSD PARK CITY I, J, K, L, X

26 010 WCSD WALLSBURG H, L, X

26 002 WCSD A, H, L, X

26 006 WCSD B, H, L, X

26 014  WCSD H, L, O, X

26 015 WCSD H, L, P, X

26 015 0001 WCSD H, L, P, X (Z-1)

26 032 WCSD H, L, P, X, (Z-1-1)
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26 030 WCSD H, L, P, X, (Z-1-2)

26 029 WCSD H, L, P, X, (PID1), (Z-1-1)

26 031 WCSD H, L, P, X, (PID2), (Z-1-1)

26 015 5021 WCSD H, L, P, X, (PID5), (Z-1)

26 032 5020 WCSD H, L, P, X, (PID5), (Z-1-1)

26 032 5025 WCSD H, L, P, X, (PID6)

26 032 5035 WCSD H, L, P, X, (PID7)

26 032 5030 WCSD H, L, P, X, (IFD1, (Z-1-1)

26 023  WCSD H, L, R, X

26 016 WCSD H, L, S, X

26 016 5017 WCSD H, L, S, X, (PID4)

26 012 WCSD H, L, X

26 026  WCSD H, L, X, (A-A)

26 008 WCSD L, X, Z

WCSD = WASATCH COUNTY SCOOL DISTRICT

ADDED ENTITY

 5017 (PID4)
JORDENELLE RIDGE PUBLIC INFRASTRUTURE DISTRICT (WITHIN 
4160)

5021 (PID5) JORDENELLE MARINA RECREATIONS AREA PID (WITHIN 9008)
5025 (PID6) WAKARA RIDGE PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE DISTRICT
5030 (IFD1) SKYRIDGE PEGASUS INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT

5035 (PID7)
BLACK ROCK MOUNTAIN RESORT PUBLIC INFRASTRUTURE 
DISTRICT

9008 (Z-1) MIDA COUNTY (WITH IN 5021)
9009 (Z-1-1) MIDA COUNTY - PHASE 1 (WITHIN 5020)
9010 (Z-1-1) MIDA COUNTY - PHASE 1 (WITHIN 5030)

TAX AREA
032 5025 WCSD H, L, P, X, (PID6)
032 5035 WCSD H, L, P, X, (PID7)
016 5017 WCSD H, L, S, X, (PID4)
032 5030 WCSD H, L, P, X, (IFD1, (Z-1-1)

CHANGED

TAX AREA
015 5020 WCSD H, L, P, X, (PID5), (Z-1) WENT TO 015-5021




